
95

36

230/50-60

2400

0,072

X4

34

240

60

230/50-60

2000

0,138

X4

35

m³/h

Pa

V / Hz

A

rpm

-

dB (A)

MAXIMUM AIRFLOW

UNIT VELO 100, VELO SILVER 100 VELO 150, VELO SILVER 150

MAXIMUM PRESSURE

VOLTAGE / FREQUENCY

NOMINAL MOTOR SPEED

12 18WNOMINAL MOTOR POWER

NOMINAL MOTOR
CURRENT

IP PROTECTION RATING
OF MOTOR

NOISE

Domestic fan seriesVELO
The VELO series domestic fan is a device for home use. It is used to discharge the used air outside the room in which it is

located. Domestic fan, as its name suggests, is used in houses and apartments, as well as in public places. Devices from the

VELO series are reliable fans that are characterized by durability, as well as an interesting design that will successfully fit into

any interior.

Device features:

• The device is available in versions:

S- standard version,

T- version with a timer,

H- version with a humidity sensor,

MS- version with a motion sensor.

The VELO series domestic fan is intended

for installation in houses and apartments

in rooms with an supplied ventilation draft.

The device is available in standard (white)

or silver (silver) colors.

flats one-family houses public buildings

Place of application of the fan?


