Domestic fan series **VELO**

The VELO series domestic fan is a device for home use. It is used to discharge the used air outside the room in which it is located. Domestic fan, as its name suggests, is used in houses and apartments, as well as in public places. Devices from the VELO series are reliable fans that are characterized by durability, as well as an interesting design that will successfully fit into any interior.



Device features:

- The device is available in versions:
 S- standard version,
 T- version with a timer,
 H- version with a humidity sensor,
 MS- version with a motion sensor.
- The VELO series domestic fan is intended for installation in houses and apartments in rooms with an supplied ventilation draft.
- The device is available in standard (white) or silver (silver) colors.



Place of application of the fan?



	UNIT	VELO 100, VELO SILVER 100	VELO 150, VELO SILVER 150
MAXIMUM AIRFLOW	m³/h	95	240
MAXIMUM PRESSURE	Pa	36	60
VOLTAGE / FREQUENCY	V / Hz	230/50-60	230/50-60
NOMINAL MOTOR CURRENT	А	0,072	0,138
NOMINAL MOTOR SPEED	rpm	2400	2000
NOMINAL MOTOR POWER	W	12	18
IP PROTECTION RATING OF MOTOR	-	Х4	X4
NOISE	dB (A)	34	35